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Part A: My Spending Priorities 
Think about your spending values. Read through this list of typical spending categories. How do you think you prioritize them? Rank these categories from highest priority to lowest priority when it comes to how YOU want to spend your money. 

	Spending Categories

	Transportation            Groceries            Take Out/Delivery
Savings            School Expenses             Hobbies             Clothes
School Activities             Social Activities            Giving



My Spending Priorities:
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  











Part B: Comparing Categories 
Compare spending categories by thinking about each type of purchase. If you had an extra $100 to spend, which category in each pair would you choose? Circle that category and continue with the next pair until you finish the list. 

	Transportation vs. Giving
	Savings vs. Groceries
	Hobbies vs. Groceries

	School Expenses vs. Hobbies
	School Activities vs. Social Activities
	Take Out/Delivery vs. Savings

	Clothes vs. Social Activities
	Take Out/Delivery vs. Groceries
	Transportation vs. School Activities

	Giving vs. School Expenses
	Transportation vs. Groceries
	Hobbies vs. Social Activities

	Savings vs. Clothes
	Giving vs. School Activities
	Take Out/Delivery vs. Clothes

	Transportation vs. Hobbies
	Groceries vs. Giving
	Savings vs. Giving

	Clothes vs. Social Activities
	Social Activities vs. Take Out/Delivery
	School Activities vs. Hobbies

	Savings vs. School Expenses
	Transportation vs. Clothes
	Hobbies vs. Social Activities



Next, count how many of each category you circled and tally them below: 
	Category
	Tally

	Transportation
	

	Savings
	

	School Expenses
	

	Hobbies
	

	Clothes
	

	School Activities
	

	Groceries
	

	Social Activities
	

	Take Out/Delivery
	

	Giving
	



Part C: Written Reflection
Compare what you first prioritized in Part A to what your spending priorities were when faced with decisions in Part B. What do you notice? What changes, if any, would you like to make? Why? Based on what you discovered about yourself, what goals do you have for the future? 
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